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U-19 Championship
2022/23 2nd round, Match #10

Friday, 28.08.2022, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 31°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

2 : 0

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Ihnatenko Denys
8 Benediuk Artem (C)
4 Balaba Nazar
17 Filatov Arsenii
13 Kremchanin Dmytrii
36 Salenko Roman
22 Malysh Navin
16 Yanchyshyn Nazar
19 Matkevych Andrii
9 Horbach Ihor
6 Kotukha Ivan

Substitutes
12 Avramenko Yurii
5 Syzoniuk Yehor
28 Bilokon Danil
23 Vasylets Maksym
20 Husiev Oleksii
18 Zorenko Maksym
21 Boicheniuk Maksym
27 Teteria Maksym
26 Dzen Mykyta
7 Slesar Artem

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav
26 Chalyi Bohdan
27 Berezanskyi Ruslan
3 Harazha Danylo
7 Svystun Kristian
8 Lebediev Serhii
16 Yershov Illia (C)
10 Matiushenko Ivan
14 Holub Denys
15 Yanko Matvii
19 Melnychenko Maksym

Substitutes
1 Dolhyi Viktor
17 Khan Danylo
25 Badenko Illia
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav

Coach
Shchekotylin Hennadii

Referee:
Artemenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 2nd round, Match #10
Friday, 28.08.2022, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 31°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2 : 0 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
46' 16 Yershov Illia

25 Badenko Illia
19 Matkevych Andrii

7 Slesar Artem 65'

13 Kremchanin Dmytrii 74'

76' 8 Lebediev Serhii
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav

79' 14 Holub Denys
17 Khan Danylo

16 Yanchyshyn Nazar
18 Zorenko Maksym 84'

7 Slesar Artem
20 Husiev Oleksii 84'

4 Balaba Nazar 87'

89' 26 Chalyi Bohdan

20 Husiev Oleksii 90'

6 Kotukha Ivan
23 Vasylets Maksym 90+1'
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